November 3, 2015

Honorable Members of the
West Allis Common Council
City Hall

West Allis, Wisconsin

Dear Common Council Members:

‘Wisconsin
Award for
Municipal
Excellence

MAYOR'’S OFFICE

Dan Devine
Mayor

414/302-8290
414/302-8207 (Fax)

City Hall
7525 West Greenfield Avenue
West Allis, Wisconsin 53214

ddevine@westalliswi.gov
www.westalliswi.gov

I am herewith submitting appointments to the West Allis Youth Commission. Attached to this
letter is a listing of the members of the Commission. All appointments are for a period of one year,

terms expiring September 30, 2016.

According to the ordinance establishing the West Allis Youth Commission, after initial one-year
appointments to the Commission, members may be reappointed through senior graduation.
Therefore, all returning members, as noted on the attached Commission listing, will serve through

their senior year.

Your confirmation of these appointments will be appreciated by the undersigned.

Sincerely,
ire e
i / 2l

Dan Devine,
Mayor

DD:jfw
Attachment
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WEST ALLIS YOUTH COMMISSION

NAME HIGH SCHOOL GRADE 1 TERM EXP
APPT.

Biewer-Heisler, Timothy Pius Senior 01-20-15 | 9-30-16

tibhlives@gmail.com

Bunting, Andrew Hale Senior 12-16-14 | 9-30-16

buntinga26@gmail.com

Danner, Stephanie Hale Junior 12-16-14 | 9-30-16

faise12(@yahoo.com

Ditorrice, Joey Hale Sophomore | 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

joeyditorrice@gmail.com

Hall, Courtney Hale Senior 11-19-13 9-30-16

soccernerd.cnh@gmail.com

Jurceka-Kolasinski, Ashley Hale Junior 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

jurcekaa2 7(@egmail.com

Kaltenbrun, Shanika Hale Junior 11-03-15 9-30-16

skaltenbrun727(@gmail.com

Kaur, Kiranjit Hale Junior 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

kaur kiran24(@yahoo.com

Kehoss, Christopher Hale Junior 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

ielly039@yahoo.com

Kirchner, Christian Central Junior 11-03-15 9-30-16

kirchnerc2@wawmsd.org

Krezic, Marinella Hale Junior 11-03-15 9-30-16

krezicm30@wawmsd.org

Lassiter, Halena Hale Junior 11-18-14 9-30-16

halena lassiter98@gmail.com

Lopez, Aimee Hale Senior 02-03-15 | 9-30-16

aimeelopez128@yahoo.com

Lopez, Javier Central Senior 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

ljavierd 14(@gmail.com

Miles, Matthew Hale Sophomore | 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

mattattackk99@gmail.com

Paez, Diana Central Senior 11-03-15 9-30-16

diana.paezx3@gmail.com

Paskeo, Mary Hale Junior 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

maryrosiep@rocketmail.com

Rasmussen, Samantha Hale Junior 11-03-15 9-30-16

rasmussens9@wawmsd.org

Reingardt, Charles Hale Senior 11-19-13 | 9-30-16

reingardtc | 0@wawmsd.org

Rindahl, Jack Central Senior 01-20-15 9-30-16

jackrindahl@gmail.com

Ross, Kylie Hale 11-03-15 9-30-16

Ruvalcaba, Brenda Central Senior 11-03-15 9-30-16

ruvalcababl2@gmail.com

Sanchez, Jorge Central Senior 01-20-15 9-30-16

jorgesanchez93739(@gmail.com

Sanchez, Nancy Central Senior 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

jalisco.1197@gmail.com

Scarpaci, Bret Hale Junior 11-19-13 9-30-16

scarpacib1998@gmail.com

Steiner, Zach Hale 11-03-15 9-30-16

Tooher, Katie Hale Junior 11-18-14 9-30-16

katietocher(@gmail.com

Woods, Bryanna Hale Sophomore | 11-03-15 | 9-30-16

woodsb12@wawmsd.org
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WEST ALLIS YOUTH COMMISSION

MAYOR OR DESIGNEE
Mayor Dan Devine
7525 W. Greenfield Ave. 53214

COUNCIL PRESIDENT
OR DESIGNEE
Ald. Martin Weigel

7415 W. Greenfield Ave. 53214 Bus.

POLICE CHIEF OR DESIGNEE
Lt. Chris Beldin
11301 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227

SCHOOL BOARD PRESIDENT
OR DESIGNEE

Patti Ulwelling, Board Member
7514 W. Dakota St. 53219

SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT
OR DESIGNEES (2)

Jeff Borland

Assistant Principal

Nathan Hale High School

11601 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227

Dr. Amy Van Deuren

Principal

West Allis Central High School
8516 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227

SCHOOL RECREATION
DIRECTOR OR DESIGNEE

Tess Heiderscheit

District & Recreation Marketing and
Communications Manager

1205 S. 70 St. 53214

TWO CITIZEN REPS. (4 Yr Term)
Paul Murphy
2173 S. 77 St. 53219

Meghan Walsh
2893 S. 95 St. 53227

11/03/15
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ADULT ADVISORS
Phone 1* Appt.

Bus. 302-8290
ddevine(@westalliswi.gov
Cell  704-6350
Bus.  453-9094
mweigel@wi.rr.com
Bus. 302-8005 11-18-14
cbeldin@westalliswi.gov
Home 321-4727 11-19-13
pulwelling@gmail.com

10-16-12
Bus. 604-3213
borlje@wawm.k12.wi.us

11-20-15
Bus. 604-3100
vandeurena@wawm.k12.wi.us

10-16-12

Bus. 604-3083
heiderscheitt@wawm.k12.wi.us

Home 321-0850 05-06-03
Bus. 302-8030
paulmurphylaw@gmail.com

Cell  791-3087 12-02-14

Bus. 224-3842
mewalsh88(@gmail.com

Term Expires

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

09-30-19

09-30-16



